shall be submitted online along with the bid. 

months after closing date of submission of 

tenders. The scanned copies (PDF format) of 

DCR or FDR or DD / BC and Bank Guarantee 

shall be submitted online along with the bid. 

(6)  62-

63 

7.2/GC

C58 

Line 

B1 
Compensation at Rs.7,037.00 /- 

(Rupees Seven Thousand and Thirty 

Seven Only) per day of delay for 

carrying out the works beyond the 

time period specified for the total 

completion and shall be limited to a 

maximum of 10% of the original 

contract price. 

Compensation at Rs.6,971.00 /- 

(Rupees Six thousand Nine hundred 

Seventy One Only) per day of delay 

for carrying out the works beyond the 

time period specified for the total 

completion and shall be limited to a 

maximum of 10% of the original 

contract price.